PLACENA

ODSTAVNA PLOCHA
ZLATA KORUNA

Provozni doba:

Pondéli - Nedéle

CENIK ey
osobni auto 20,-K¢
autobus 50,-K¢
viek 30,-Ké
karavan 30,-K¢
obytny viz 50,-Ké

motocykl 20,-K¢

PROVOZOVATEL

1
den
100,-K¢
150,-Ké
100,-Ké&
100,-Ké&
150,-K¢
50,-K¢

Obec Zlata Koruna, Zlata Koruna 41

telefon: +420 380 743 119




